
CSIR-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL BIOLOGY 

4, RAJA S. C, MULLUICK ROAD, JADAVPUR 

htecatclt/KOLKATA-700 032. 

3recantfach fafaa uet/SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

afaa t.: uaTS3R-3T334tre vereet.26(930)VE/2025 
Tender No: CSIR-ICBIAdmn.26(930yE/2025 

afaar 3S: Tender iD 2025 CSIR 251233 1 

Online tenders (E-Tenders) are invited in two bid system from eligible Contractors/Bidders who have worked for 

CPWD, Railway, Post & Telegraph Dept MES, State PWDs, other Government departments or Semi 

Governmert Organizations or CSIR or its Laboratories/ Institutes and have successtuly carried out Similar 

Works of value(s) as under. The details of Pre-Qualification Criteria are stipuated in the Notice Inviting 

Tender (NI). 
afer Erda u rdat uta (itt) utéa htps/letenders gov ineprocurelapp s5ats s 

ifar-1(fafac feaqu) /TABLE (Tender Details): 

Kolkata. 

The tender documents can be downoaded from Central Public Procuremernt (CPP) Portal 

httos letenders gov in'eprocurelapp and the bids are to be submitted through the referred E-Procurement Portal 

only Manual /Offiine bids will not be accepted. 

Name of work 

tyægaK- 3116315ftd, ateare 
fafte art (fafaa, 5efaga t 

Repair & Renovation of Different 

Rooms (Civil, Electrical & Air 
Condition Work) at CSIR-iCB, 

6)1opoy 

Estimated Cost 

(6.Rs.) 

ats /Date: 04/ 10/ 2025 

141.42 r (vs 240 
s setta ar 240 Days 

Rs. 141.42 Lakh 

(Rupees One Crore 
Forty One Lakh 

3 

roy Two 
thousand Only). 

HHU Time of 

Completion 

() (atugHrT aTuf 
ztua Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) (Rs) 
(Refundable as per 

rule) 
*v2 2,82840/- ( ru 

Rs 2,82,840/- (rupees 
two lakh eighty-two 
thousand eight hundred 

forty only). 



SI.No 

1 

2 

3 

nfta-ll (ECCyt a Vra):/ TABLE (CRITICAL DATE SHEET)E 

4 

tu PARTICULARs 

Online Publication of Tender 
at zda sIstets/fa uriH fafa 
Bid document downloaded/sale start date 
3teteTg ate 
Online Bid submission start date 

Online Bid Submission end date 

Opening date of Technical Bid 

-io-025 

AAdminstrative Offcer Head (ESU) 

Gru Dato 

06/10/2025 

06/10/2025 

07/10/2025 

22/10/2025 

23/10/2025 

artuTime 

15:00 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 

15:00 Hrs 

4 

Sr. Superintendent Engineer 
(fafzeiCvi) 
























































































































































































































































